SEMINAR SCHEDULE

Saturday, February 1

11:00am Year Round Fishing for Crappie, Walleye,
and White Bass & Forward Facing Sonar Tips

12:00pm How to Target the Giant Spring & Fall Walleye

1:00pm  Multi Species Fishing Tactics &
Understanding Fishing Lure Applications

2:00pm  Bass Panel Q&A - Ask the Pro’s Anything!

3:00pm  Musky Madness

4:00pm  Boating Safety - The Coast Guard Way

Sunday, February 2

11:00am Everything You Need To Catch Trophy
Walleye

12:00pm Early Season Strategies & Tactics

1:00pm  Spring & Fall Crappie Fishing &
Forward Facing Sonar Tips

2:00pm  How to Target Monster Musky

Steve Welch - 9 Time World Championship
Qualifier with Crappie U.S.A.

Alec Nickel - Sturgeon Bay & Local Water Multi
Species Expert

James Lindner - Fresh Water Fishing Hall of Famer

Bass Panel - James Lindner, Chris Taurisano,
and Matt Madlener

Chris Taurisano - Chain O’ Lakes & Musky Expert

U.S. Coast Guard

Alec Nickel - Sturgeon Bay & Local Water Multi
Species Expert

James Lindner - Fresh Water Fishing Hall of Famer

Steve Welch - 9 Time World Championship
Qualifier with Crappie U.S.A.

Chris Taurisano - Chain O’ Lakes and
Musky Expert



HAWG TROUGH SCHEDULE

Friday, January 31+

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Multi Species Mastery
Top Tactics for Trophy Walleye
Latest in All Things Bass

Saturday, February 1+

10:30am
11:15am
12:00pm
12:45pm
1:30pm
2:15pm
3:00pm
3:45pm
4:30pm
5:15pm
6:00pm

Shallow Water Structure Fishing
Top Tactics for Trophy Walleye
Hot Bass Baits Today

Fox Chain Walleyes

Multi Species Mastery

Latest in All Things Bass

Spring & Fall Crappie Tactics
Shallow Water Structure Fishing
Top Presentations for Monster Fish
Multi Species Mastery

Latestin All Things Bass

Sunday, February 2™

10:30am
11:15am

12:00pm
12:45pm
1:30pm
2:15pm
3:00pm

Shallow Water Structure Fishing

Year Round Tactics for Crappie,
Walleye, and White Bass

Top Presentations for Monster Fish
Multi Species Mastery
Everything to Nail The Jumbo Perch

Fishing Fun For Kids & Adults Alike
Latest in All Things Bass

Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro
Alec Nickel - Sturgeon Bay & Local Water Multi-Species Expert

Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro

Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro

Alec Nickel - Sturgeon Bay & Local Water Multi-Species Expert
James Lindner - Fresh Water Hall of Famer

Matt Madlener - T-Bone Guide Service & Local Water Expert

Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro

Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro

Steve Welch - Multi-Species & Lake Shelbyville Expert

Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro

Chris Taurisano - T-Bone Guide Service & Local Water Expert

Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro

Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro

Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro

Steve Welch - Multi-Species & Lake Shelbyville Expert

Chris Taurisano - T-Bone Guide Service & Local Water Expert
Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro
Alec Nickel - Sturgeon Bay & Local Water Multi-Species Expert

James Lindner - Fresh Water Hall of Famer

Jim Vitaro - Major League Fishing Pro
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